Ogrenci Bazli Calisma Raporu

Sinif

Sube

No

10
113
115
116
128
135
138
139
146

16
188
197
201
202
240
248

250

5. Sinif

5. Sinif / A Subesi

Ogrenci Adi Soyadi
ABDUL KADER ALABDO ALYOUSEF
ENIS PEKTAS
FATMANUR AK
GULHAN YILDIZ
GURAY YELTEKIN
MIRAY AYDOGAN
IREM GER
KUMSAL KELES
MUHAMMET KURT
NAZLICAN TURNA
ASMIN OZGURGENLER
SILA OZCELIK
TAYFUN DODURGA
TUGBA NUR ASLAN
UMIT YILDIZ
DILAY KUSLU
BEREN ALBAYRAK

CAN AHMET ATES

Ogrenci Bazli Calisma Raporu — 5. Sinif / A Subesi
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Tarih

Sinav Basarisi
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No

251

255

262

263

295

32

350

357

36

360

368

370

41

49

502

555

650

71

94

Ogrenci Adi Soyadi
CANAN USTUNALP
HATICE CALAR
SUHEDA SAFIYE OZSARI
TAHSIN TURKAN
YAHYA DURMAZ
PELIN PERCIN
SARA ISA
MUHAMMED EFE COLAKER
AYAZ KOPAGAN
EYLUL GOKCE
SENA NUR AKAY
EBRAR TEKE
ELANUR AYHAN
BERAT SIVGIN
RAMAZAN AKGUL
ONUR YILDIRIM
AKASYA SOLCUN
ERAY DURSUN

EFE GERCIK

Ogrenci Bazli Calisma Raporu — 5. Sinif / A Subesi
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